
WHERE EVERY MEAL IS A HOME RUN
Tuesday - Wednesday: 12:30PM to 9PM
Thursday - Saturday: 12:30PM to 10PM

HOMEFIELD ADVANTAGE
6912 4th St NW, Washington DC 20012
www.wingsondeck.com
202-754-2743

DC’S BEST FLAVOR
Available in: BBQ, Cajun, Honey BBQ, 
Honey Lemon Pepper, Honey Mustard, Hot, 
KO, Lemon Pepper, Love, Mambo, Medium, 
Mild, Old Bay, Parmesan Garlic, Southern 
Fried, Spicy, Spicy BBQ, Terique, Teriyaki.

WINGS
10 Pieces 
15 Pieces
20 Pieces 
30 Pieces
50 Pieces
75 Pieces 
100 Pieces

$15.00
$22.00
$29.50
$43.50
$72.50
$112.00
$144.00

TENDERS

4 Pieces
7 Pieces
16 Pieces
24 Pieces

+$1.50
$8.00
$13.75
$28.50
$45.75

BONELESS BITES

8 Bites
14 Bites
30 Bites
48 Bites

+$1.50
$10.00
$17.00
$36.00
$60.00

HEARTY SALADS
Mixed Green
Grilled Chicken

 
Grilled Shrimp
Home-Style Shrimp

$9.00
$14.00
$17.00
$19.00
$19.00

DRESSINGS & DIPS

Ranch, Tartar Sauce, Honey Mustard, and  Blue 
Cheese.

FRIED FROM THE SEA

Whiting & Fries
Home-Style Shrimp
Boom Boom Shrimp
Cat�sh strips
Home-Style Shrimp & Fries
Cat�sh strips & Fries
Boom Boom Shrimp & Fries

$13.50
$14.75
$17.00
$15.95
$17.00
$16.00
$21.00

HOT SUBS & SANDWICHES
Sandwiches

Crispy Chicken                                              $9.00
Crunchy chicken tenders with lettuce  and 
tomato

                           $10.00

with lettuce and tomato

 Grilled Chicken & Cheese                                   $11.00
Thin sliced breast topped with fried onions and 
cheese

                                           $12.00 Fried Fillet Whiting   

                         

         

Sub & Sandwich Add-Ons
Bacon, Provolone, Cheddar, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato,  
Mayo,  Ketchup,  Mustard, Tartar sauce.

SAVORY SIDE DISHES
                                                               Sm      Med  
Collard Greens                                 $5.00   $9.50
French Fries                                      $5.00   $9.50
Mac & Cheese                                  $6.00   $11.25
Sweet Potato Fries                               $5.00   $9.50
Baked Beans                                    $5.00   $9.50
Onion Rings                                     $5.00   $9.50

Lrg
$18.75
$12.00
$22.50
$14.00
$12.75
$14.00

SPICY BONELESS BITES

STEAK & CHEESE

BLT

SOUTHERN FRIED TENDERS

BOOM BOOM SHRIMP
COLLARD GREENS

MAC & CHEESE BAKED BEANS

WANT TO SKIP THE LINE?
We would love to hear from you so call
ahead for pickup or order online here.  

202-754-2743
www.wingsondeck.com
Catering Available

*All prices subject to change without notice*


